Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.19
1:24.11
1:25.28
1:25.89
1:26.07
1:26.37
1:26.40
1:26.59
1:26.85
1:26.86
1:27.13
1:27.65
1:27.85
1:28.02
1:28.06
1:28.10
1:28.70
1:29.21
1:29.53
1:29.69
1:30.48
1:30.53
1:32.21
1:38.80
1:43.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
443
425
416
413
409
408
406
402
402
398
391
389
386
386

377
371
367
365
356
355
336
273
240

Round

I I T I T I I IT I T

m m I

Date

28/05/16
30/01/16
30/06/17
04/06/17
04/04/14
05/06/16
26/06/14
14/03/15
01/03/14
26/06/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
10/05/14
15/01/17
11/04/13
09/05/15
09/02/13
09/02/13
04/03/17
10/05/13
20/01/13
07/06/15
26/05/12
12/06/11
30/05/10

Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District Open SAG Champs

Scottish National Open Championships

SASA West District SAG Championship

SASA West District Grand Prix

2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
SG National Age Group Championships

SASA West District Championships

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

2013 West District Grand Prix

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District Group 4 Championship

South Lanarkshire Meet

West District Group 4

Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SLanarkshire
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
SLanarkshire
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.28
1:25.89
1:29.53
1:28.02
1:26.37
1:23.19
1:24.11
1:26.86
1:30.53
1:28.10
1:26.59
1:27.13
1:27.65
1:26.40
1:27.85
1:26.07
1:26.85
1:29.69
1:28.06
1:28.70
1:29.21
1:30.48
1:32.21
1:38.80

1:43.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
416
367
386
409
458
443
402
355
385
406
398
391
408
389
413
402
365
386
377
371
356
336
273
240

Round

H

I T T I T I I T I T

Date

30/06/17
04/06/17
04/03/17
15/01/17
05/06/16
28/05/16
30/01/16
26/06/15
07/06/15
09/05/15
14/03/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
26/06/14
10/05/14
04/04/14
01/03/14
10/05/13
11/04/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
20/01/13
26/05/12
12/06/11
30/05/10

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
East District Open & Grand Prix

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District Championships

Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District SAG Championship

SASA West District Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SG National Age Group Championships

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 West District Grand Prix

SASA West District Group 4 Championship
South Lanarkshire Meet

West District Group 4

Venue

Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Glasgow

Club Swam Under

SLanarkshire
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

SLanarkshire
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



