## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.19	458	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1
1:24.11	443	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
1:25.28	425	Н	30/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	SLanarkshire	1
1:25.89	416	F	04/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:26.07	413	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:26.37	409	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:26.40	408	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Larkhall	1
1:26.59	406	Н	14/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Larkhall	1
1:26.85	402	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:26.86	402	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	SLanarkshire	1
1:27.13	398	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:27.65	391	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:27.85	389	Н	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:28.02	386	Н	15/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:28.06	386	Н	11/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Larkhall	1
1:28.10	385	Н	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:28.70	377	F	09/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.21	371	Н	09/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.53	367	F	04/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.69	365	Н	10/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:30.48	356	F	20/01/13	2013 West District Grand Prix	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:30.53	355	F	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:32.21	336		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:38.80	273	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:43.18	240		30/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Larkhall	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.28	425	Н	30/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	SLanarkshire	1
1:25.89	416	F	04/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.53	367	F	04/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:28.02	386	Н	15/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:26.37	409	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:23.19	458	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1
1:24.11	443	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
1:26.86	402	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	SLanarkshire	1
1:30.53	355	F	07/06/15	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:28.10	385	Н	09/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:26.59	406	Н	14/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Larkhall	1
1:27.13	398	Н	07/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:27.65	391	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:26.40	408	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Larkhall	1
1:27.85	389	Н	10/05/14	2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:26.07	413	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:26.85	402	Н	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.69	365	Н	10/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:28.06	386	Н	11/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Larkhall	1
1:28.70	377	F	09/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:29.21	371	Н	09/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:30.48	356	F	20/01/13	2013 West District Grand Prix	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:32.21	336		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Larkhall	1
1:38.80	273	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Larkhall	2
1:43.18	240		30/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Larkhall	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS